
Event Mens Singles 35+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 vipin johnson 48703 1985-11-06 MALE MAH 8291921248 vipin.johnson061985@gmail.com

2 hrishikesh kulkarni 21101 1985-08-25 MALE MAH 9823414001 hrishikeshkulkarni25@gmail.com

3 anand saboo 40772 1986-12-13 MALE MAH 918743098189 anand.saboo7@gmail.com

4 CHANDAN JADHAV 18449 1984-07-20 MALE MAH 9970332908 cnjchandanjadhav@gmail.com

5 Sachin Kshatriya 8312 1986-02-20 MALE MAH 9820076325 kshatriyasachin1986@gmail.com

6 aditya kale 37185 1984-06-01 MALE MAH 919821348455 adityakale84@yahoo.co.in

7 Vipul Anvekar 52452 1988-10-23 MALE MAH 9445216531 vipulanvekar100@gmail.com

8 Atul Thakur 45551 1985-12-31 MALE MAH

9 KISHOR SINGH SISODIYA 10951 1987-10-13 MALE MAH

10 sanjay deshmukh 21984 1966-06-20 MALE MAH

Event Womens Singles 35+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 poonam gandhe 40592 1984-02-03 FEMALE MAH 919730067476 poonamwalimbe@gmail.com

2 Deepti Purohit 455 1985-12-09 FEMALE MAH 9422619424 deeptiparanjpe912@gmail.com

3 tejasvi pilankar 38107 1987-05-05 FEMALE MAH 7798595558 tejasvisawant0455@gmail.com

4 manjiri dhok 37558 1982-07-02 FEMALE MAH 919860751122 manjiridhok82@gmail.com

5 Susmita Datta 32867

6  RIMA JAIN  53576

Event Mens Doubles 35+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 Ravi Srivastava 39191 1984-08-08 MALE MAH 919664286332 adjoinravi@gmail.com

1 vipin johnson 48703 1985-11-06 MALE MAH 8291921248 vipin.johnson061985@gmail.com

2 hrishikesh kulkarni 21101 1985-08-25 MALE MAH 9823414001 hrishikeshkulkarni25@gmail.com

2 sachin mankar 33819 1983-06-13 MALE MAH 919028026436 mr.sachin_mankar@rediffmail.com

3 piyush makhe 53338 1987-01-21 MALE MAH 8698887899 piyush_makhe@yahoo.com

3 RAJENDRA YADAV 45853 1981-05-27 MALE MAH 9981515927 yadavraj227@gmail.com

4 Amol Hindlekar 21052 1987-11-12 MALE MAH 9869275510 amolhindlekar@gmail.com

4 aditya kale 37185 1984-06-01 MALE MAH 919821348455 adityakale84@yahoo.co.in

5 Sachin Kshatriya 8312 1986-02-20 MALE MAH 9820076325 kshatriyasachin1986@gmail.com



5 Sunny Duggal 48450 1986-08-20 MALE MAH 9320458184 cwa.sunnyd@gmail.com

6 CHANDAN JADHAV 18449 1984-07-20 MALE MAH 9970332908 cnjchandanjadhav@gmail.com

6 Naimuddin khan 4224 1985-05-10 MALE OTHER STATE

7 saurabh dalvi 42476 1984-01-16 MALE MAH 9820966190 saaurabh16@gmail.com

7 Sumit Sharma 53023 1983-04-06 MALE OTHER STATE

8 Vipul Anvekar 52452

8 anand saboo 40772

9 Atul Thakur 45551

9 KISHOR SINGH SISODIYA 10951

Event Womens Doubles 35+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 Preet Kaur 46910 1986-12-26 FEMALE MAH 9833116546 preet26k12@gmail.com

1  dhanashree dabir 48861 1985-08-12 FEMALE MAH 917768821818 dabir.dhanashree@gmail.com

2 Deepti Purohit 455 1985-12-09 FEMALE MAH 9422619424 deeptiparanjpe912@gmail.com

2 poonam gandhe 40592 1984-02-03 FEMALE MAH 919730067476 poonamwalimbe@gmail.com

3 Shaila Thingalaya  48518

3 Anjum Farooqui 48873

4 farah moloobhai 12133 1985-10-03 FEMALE MAH 9820098464 mfarah.fifa@gmail.com

4 tejasvi pilankar 38107 1987-05-05 FEMALE MAH 7798595558 tejasvisawant0455@gmail.com

5  RIMA JAIN  53576

5  SHWETA THAKUR, 53568

6 preetika kakkar 39931

6 Tavassum Khan 28620

Event Mixed Doubles 35+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 manisha bhawatkar 37545 1980-08-07 FEMALE MAH 9881725970 bmbhawatkar@gmail.com

1 Piyush mahke Vinod 53338 1987-01-21 M MAH 8698887899 piyush_makhe@yahoo.com

2 Kiran Shete 19714 1980-04-04 FEMALE MAH 9869588555 kiran_shete@hotmail.com

2 CHANDAN JADHAV 18449 1984-07-20 MALE MAH 9970332908 cnjchandanjadhav@gmail.com

3  dhanashree dabir 48861 1985-08-12 FEMALE MAH 917768821818 dabir.dhanashree@gmail.com

3 swapnil malpathak 27128 1982-05-06 MALE MAH 917507192294 swapm009@gmail.com



4 Preet Kaur 46910 1986-12-26 FEMALE MAH 9833116546 preet26k12@gmail.com

4 Manish Kumar Gupta 1339 1984-07-23 MALE OTHER STATE

5 preetika kakkar 39931 1984-11-03 FEMALE MAH 919321142655 maadhyamrealestate@gmail.com

5 saurabh dalvi 42476 1984-01-16 MALE MAH 9820966190 saaurabh16@gmail.com

6 Nigel DSa 1672 1984-09-01 MALE MAH 9867289635 nigel_dsa@hotmail.com

6 farah moloobhai 12133 1985-10-03 FEMALE MAH 9820098464 mfarah.fifa@gmail.com

7 hrishikesh kulkarni 21101 1985-08-25 MALE MAH 9823414001 hrishikeshkulkarni25@gmail.com

7 Rucha Joshi 49247 1987-03-17 FEMALEOTHER STATE

8 Shaila Thingalaya  48518

8  Harinder Singh 49395

9 Tejasvi Pilanka 38107

9  Ravi Srivastava : 39191

10  RIMA JAIN  53576

10  KAUSHIK VARTAK 21051

11 rohit athalye 7921

11 Shweta Thakur 26398

Event Mens Singles 40+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 shelendra rasaniya 42238 1983-11-15 MALE MAH 919793990585 s.rasaniya@gmail.com

2 rohit athalye 7921 1983-03-03 MALE MAH 919892177288 rohit.athalye@hotmail.com

3 Vinod  Ijjapwar 48987 1980-09-01 MALE MAH 9356284822 vinodijjapwar@gmail.com

4 sushanth shetty 32869 1981-02-20 MALE MAH 9920353551 acesushanth@gmail.com

5 amol lokhande 48699 1979-01-27 MALE MAH 9769942419 amol27@gmail.com

6 deepak jaitly 28121

7 Aditya Pandya 372

Event Womens Singles 40+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 bhagyalaxmi kulkarni 34657 1983-06-15 FEMALE MAH 919969358522 amaratharv@gmail.com

2 linta mathew 28054 1979-10-03 FEMALE MAH 919930065381 lintarmathew@gmail.com

3 aditi rode 26230 1983-03-21 FEMALE MAH 9373337772 aditi.rode@gmail.com

4 Namita Mehta-Vijayakar

5  Manasi Patwardhan   28343 



6 ramya venkat 33188

Event Mens Doubles 40+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 rohit athalye 7921 1983-03-03 MALE MAH 919892177288 rohit.athalye@hotmail.com

1 kaushik vartak 21051 1980-07-23 MALE MAH 919819216918 vartak.kaushik@gmail.com

2 rohan radhakrishnan 244 1980-02-17 MALE MAH 919821334757 Rohanr1702@gmail.com

2 bhushan paithankar 239 1980-02-02 MALE MAH 919833110032 bhushanpaithankar@gmail.com

3 swapnil malpathak 27128 1982-05-06 MALE MAH 917507192294 swapm009@gmail.com

3 vineet dabak 33166 1979-11-29 MALE MAH 9545321224 vineet.dabak@gmail.com

4 sushanth shetty 32869 1981-02-20 MALE MAH 9920353551 acesushanth@gmail.com

4 Raveesh Mohan 48850 1982-01-22 MALE MAH 9769252894 raveeshmohan@gmail.com

5 amol lokhande 48699 1979-01-27 MALE MAH 9769942419 amol27@gmail.com

5 kapil aggarwal 39194 1982-05-25 MALE MAH 919833000753 kapil_a1@yahoo.com

6 ajay nagwade 46022 1980-02-04 MALE MAH 919766296666 ajaynagwade@gmail.com

6 Ajit Gore 44872 1976-12-23 MALE MAH 917774035282 ajitgore@gmail.com

7  Vishal Manchanda   49712

7 Shelendra Rasaniya 42238

8  Prashant Bahatre,  :318 

8  Manish Rawat  :584 other state

9 deepak jaitly 28121

9 Aditya Pandya 372

Event Womens Doubles 40+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 manisha bhawatkar 37545 1980-08-07 FEMALE MAH 9881725970 bmbhawatkar@gmail.com

1 arti sinojiya 34375 1982-07-11 FEMALE MAH 919552500903 Niyatihimani@gmail.com

2 aditi rode 26230 1983-03-21 FEMALE MAH 9373337772 aditi.rode@gmail.com

2 Deepa Mathur 196 FEMALE OTHER STATE

3 manasi patwardhan 28343 1982-08-31 FEMALE MAH 919819408042 pankajpatwardhan@yahoo.com

3 manjiri dhok 37558 1982-07-02 FEMALE MAH 919860751122 manjiridhok82@gmail.com

4  Kiran Shete  19714

4 Namita Mehta-Vijayakar 53569

5 Farogh Mukadam



5 Suja Nair

6 Susmita Datta 32867

6  S. Prabha Wati  31437

7 rupali gupta 32868

7 bhagyalaxmi kulkarni 34657

8 ramya venkat 33188

8 nisha rani 32866

Event Mixed Doubles 40+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 arti sinojiya 34375 1982-07-11 FEMALE MAH 919552500903 Niyatihimani@gmail.com

1 sachin mankar 33819 1983-06-13 MALE MAH 919028026436 mr.sachin_mankar@rediffmail.com

2 swapnal chakrabarty 28449 1977-03-31 FEMALE MAH 919322262997 swapnal_d@yahoo.com

2 vineet dabak 33166 1979-11-29 MALE MAH 9545321224 vineet.dabak@gmail.com

3 aditi rode 26230 1983-03-21 FEMALE MAH 9373337772 aditi.rode@gmail.com

3 Raghavan P 2531 1983-03-04 MALE OTHER STATE

4 manjiri dhok 37558 1982-07-02 FEMALE MAH 919860751122 manjiridhok82@gmail.com

4 RAJENDRA YADAV 45853 1981-05-27 MALE MAH 9981515927 yadavraj227@gmail.com

5 Susmita Datta 32867

5 C.John Wesley 23655

6 rupali gupta 32868

6 Vinay Bhalla 19305

7 nisha rani 32866

7 prashant bahatre 318

8 deepak jaitly 28121

8 ramya venkat 33188

Event Mens Singles 45+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 raghav bhosale 9017 1975-01-09 MALE MAH 9324507270 raghav.bhosale@gmail.com

2 justin joseph 32870 1976-10-18 MALE MAH 9920341418 justin1joseph8@gmail.com

3 ajay moghe 36675 1974-09-23 MALE MAH 9987561862 ajayship@rediffmail.com

4 Nilesh phansalkar 19575 1975-10-09 MALE MAH 9970183701 nileshphansalkar@gmail.com

5 Parag Chopada 32418



Event Womens Singles 45+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 Sayali Parab 5511 1977-11-13 FEMALE MAH 9004099291 sayaliparab1977@gmail.com

2 swapnal chakrabarty 28449 1977-03-31 FEMALE MAH 919322262997 swapnal_d@yahoo.com

3 Farogh mukadam 32640 

4 Namita Mehta- Vijayakar : 53569

5 suja nair 23381 1976-03-09 FEMALE MAH 9823359376 sujakrishnan9376@gmail.com

Event Mens Doubles 45+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 PARAG EKANDE 11241 1975-03-03 MALE MAH 9373448821 parag.ekande@gmail.com

1 Sachin Bharati 9770 1977-04-28 MALE MAH 8369104669 bharati.sachin77@gmail.com

2 kirti munot 39169 1977-12-26 MALE MAH 9420559624 kirtimm77@gmail.com

2 anand   nair 39168 1974-05-29 MALE MAH 8087899699 nishanairekm@gmail.com

3 vivek srivastava 42569 1971-12-22 MALE MAH 919632488773 viveksr2000@gmail.com

3 Dhananjay Todmal 42568 1976-12-26 MALE MAH 9823026521 dhanu008@rediffmail.com

4 Upendra Fadnis 11264 1976-11-05 MALE MAH 9819728086 upendra.fadnis@gmail.com

4 Mit Adhyaru 27025 1977-12-07 MALE OTHER STATE

5 vivyek kanchan 28352 1977-12-27 MALE MAH 7507361133 vivyekkanchan@gmail.com

5 Rajesh Nimkar 20021 1978-11-05 MALE OTHER STATE

6 ajay moghe 36675 1974-09-23 MALE MAH 9987561862 ajayship@rediffmail.com

6 justin joseph 32870 1976-10-18 MALE MAH 9920341418 justin1joseph8@gmail.com

7 shivkiran thakur 33652 1974-06-18 MALE MAH 7875622810 shivkiran.thakur@gmail.com

7 vikrant karanjkar 13576 1978-02-27 MALE MAH 9922440390 vikrantkaranjkar7@gmail.com

8 raghav bhosale 9017 1975-01-09 MALE MAH 9324507270 raghav.bhosale@gmail.com

8 Subhash M S 5928 1976-04-06 MALE OTHER STATE

9 Nilesh phansalkar 19575 1975-10-09 MALE MAH 9970183701 nileshphansalkar@gmail.com

9 Mahesh satve 31764 1972-11-02 MALE MAH 9623621546 smaheshkf@gmail.com

Parag Chopada 32418

Rakesh Giri 38321 04-12-1977

Event Womens Doubles 45+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email



1 sarita jethwani 23268 1975-12-10 FEMALE MAH 9867280900 jeths@hotmail.com

1 pooja sriram 23267 1976-11-27 FEMALE MAH 8286700000 poojasriram2711@hotmail.com

2 priya ambekar 42958 1978-08-03 FEMALE MAH 919167271312 ambekarpriya3@gmail.com

2 urvashi thapa 23160 1974-09-02 FEMALE MAH 9987199238 thapa.urvashi@gmail.com

3 chetana shah 9008 1976-09-11 FEMALE MAH 9923795919 shahchetana@hotmail.com

3 Archna kasturia 20236 1976-06-07 FEMALE OTHER STATE

4 swapnal chakrabarty 28449 1977-03-31 FEMALE MAH 919322262997 swapnal_d@yahoo.com

4 PRERANA JOSHI 14458 1977-11-11 FEMALE MAH 9158998136 prerana.joshi@gmail.com

5 anjali lotke 23198 1978-03-31 FEMALE MAH 9423533429 avi_l@hotmail.com

5 geeta mahajan 43137 1978-10-20 FEMALE OTHER STATE

6 Farogh mukadam 32640 

6 .suja nair 23381

Event Mixed Doubles 45+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 purnima deshmukh 9111 1975-01-04 FEMALE MAH 9819441060 deshmukhpurnima@gmail.com

1 Sanjoy Das 1969 1975-12-12 MALE OTHER STATE

2 sarita jethwani 23268 1975-12-10 FEMALE MAH 9867280900 jeths@hotmail.com

2 Mit Adhyaru 27025 1977-12-07 MALE OTHER STATE

3 priya ambekar 42958 1978-08-03 FEMALE MAH 919167271312 ambekarpriya3@gmail.com

3 vikrant karanjkar 13576 1978-02-27 MALE MAH 9922440390 vikrantkaranjkar7@gmail.com

4 chetana shah 9008 1976-09-11 FEMALE MAH 9923795919 shahchetana@hotmail.com

4 kirti munot 39169 1977-12-26 MALE MAH 9420559624 kirtimm77@gmail.com

5 Sayali Parab 5511 1977-11-13 FEMALE MAH 9004099291 sayaliparab1977@gmail.com

5 hemant arolkar 5441 1966-03-31 MALE MAH 9967837270 hemantarolkar66@gmail.com

6 shivkiran thakur 33652 1974-06-18 MALE MAH 7875622810 shivkiran.thakur@gmail.com

6 anjali lotke 23198 1978-03-31 FEMALE MAH 9423533429 avi_l@hotmail.com

7 Upendra Fadnis 11264 1976-11-05 MALE MAH 9819728086 upendra.fadnis@gmail.com

7 PRERANA JOSHI 14458 1977-11-11 FEMALE MAH 9158998136 prerana.joshi@gmail.com

8 vivyek kanchan 28352 1977-12-27 MALE MAH 7507361133 vivyekkanchan@gmail.com

8 anjali  kale 37725 1972-01-11 FEMALE MAH 9422128232 anjalikale951@gmail.com

9 PARAG EKANDE 11241 1975-03-03 MALE MAH 9373448821 parag.ekande@gmail.com

9 Madhumita Deka 21368 1977-12-14 FEMALE OTHER STATE



10 Parag Chopada 32418

10 Minakshi Tawale 28549 30-09-1978

Event Mens Singles 50+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 sumit varma 37467 1973-05-28 MALE MAH 919619001088 sumit@prateeksha.net

2 mahesh kulkarni 32417 1970-08-24 MALE MAH 9158009121 maheshpralhadkulkarni@gmail.com

3 deeepakkumar damania 5578 1968-02-03 MALE MAH 9987030268 deepakthecooldude4u@gmail.com

4 kiran makode 6904 1969-08-09 MALE MAH 9422807484 kmakode@yahoo.com

5 vivek srivastava 42569 1971-12-22 MALE MAH 919632488773 viveksr2000@gmail.com

6 ajay salvi 8783 1973-09-25 MALE MAH 9850009886 ajaysalvi1973@gmail.com

7 anorag bhandarkar 48517 1973-08-01 MALE MAH 919820198891 anoragkb@gmail.com

8 kiran dehare 9028 1973-12-31 MALE MAH 98920837675 kiran.dehare@gmail.com

9 ajit sapre 46020 1970-06-22 MALE MAH 7507074116 amsapre22@gmail.com

10 pankaj pathak 17178 1971-01-19 MALE MAH 9689415322 pankajpsp@yahoo.com

11 Mahesh satve 31764 1972-11-02 MALE MAH 9623621546 smaheshkf@gmail.com

12 dinesh pande 5577 1969-03-26 MALE MAH 9004252903 dineshborivali7@gmail.com

Event Womens Singles 50+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 bharathi kumar 48278 1972-09-18 FEMALE MAH 9821014606 bharathi_rats72@yahoo.com

2 kavita arun 25854 1970-02-16 FEMALE MAH 919833472217 kavita_jain23@hotmail.com

3 naheed divecha 11245 1972-03-03 FEMALE MAH 9821036948 naheed.divecha@gmail.com

4 vasumathi sethuraman 34857 1971-07-25 FEMALE MAH 9969361948 ksethuraman2002@mail.com

5 archana kumar 11254 1971-12-01 FEMALE MAH 9869240587 archana31k@gmail.com

Event Mens Doubles 50+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 murukan viswamani 33102 1972-05-30 MALE MAH 9769036918 evmurukan@gmail.com

1 Rakesh Raghavan 48710 1971-05-30 MALE MAH 9920144144 raghavan.rakesh@gmail.com

2 deeepakkumar damania 5578 1968-02-03 MALE MAH 9987030268 deepakthecooldude4u@gmail.com

2 hemant arolkar 5441 1966-03-31 MALE MAH 9967837270 hemantarolkar66@gmail.com

3 sudas sawant 5575 1970-09-07 MALE MAH 9869125215 sudas.sawant08@gmail.com



3 suresh jadhav 5582 1965-03-11 MALE MAH 9869287781 suresh.jadhav2004@gmail.com

4 rahul kallianpur 11274 1970-10-23 MALE MAH 919850836448 rahulkallianpur@gmail.com

4 Mr. Rajesh Umatt 19494 1971-09-24 MALE OTHER STATE

5 ajit sapre 46020 1970-06-22 MALE MAH 7507074116 amsapre22@gmail.com

5 shirish ghan 11242 1969-12-04 MALE MAH 9373910265 shirish_ghan@hotmail.com

6 sethuraman kuppuswamy 34858 1965-12-19 MALE MAH 9869615527 ksethuraman2002@gmail.com

6 savio lamb 23377 1969-01-27 MALE MAH 9820729971 saviolamb19@gmail.com

7 pankaj pathak 17178 1971-01-19 MALE MAH 9689415322 pankajpsp@yahoo.com

7 mahesh kulkarni 32417 1970-08-24 MALE MAH 9158009121 maheshpralhadkulkarni@gmail.com

8 kiran mahajani 10957 1972-03-21 MALE MAH 9820662114 kiran@mahajani.net

8 anorag bhandarkar 48517 1973-08-01 MALE MAH 919820198891 anoragkb@gmail.com

Event Womens Doubles 50+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 wrishalee patil 5127 1971-01-09 FEMALE MAH 9822327367 wrishalee10@gmail.com

1 Anu Gera 13994 1972-12-27 FEMALE OTHER STATE

2 bharathi kumar 48278 1972-09-18 FEMALE MAH 9821014606 bharathi_rats72@yahoo.com

2 kavita arun 25854 1970-02-16 FEMALE MAH 919833472217 kavita_jain23@hotmail.com

3 vasumathi sethuraman 34857 1971-07-25 FEMALE MAH 9969361948 ksethuraman2002@mail.com

3 lorraine dmello 35775 1971-07-09 FEMALE MAH 919820596058 lorraine_dmello_g@yahoo.co.in

4 naheed divecha 11245 1972-03-03 FEMALE MAH 9821036948 naheed.divecha@gmail.com

4 chaitrali navare 26352 1972-03-21 FEMALE MAH 9890304406 navare.chaitrali@gmail.com

5 archana kumar 11254 1971-12-01 FEMALE MAH 9869240587

5 Aditi Bochare 24222 1969-11-24 FEMALE OTHER STATE

Event Mixed Doubles 50+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 wrishalee patil 5127 1971-01-09 FEMALE MAH 9822327367 wrishalee10@gmail.com

1 Ravi Kiran 23262 1971-03-16 MALE OTHER STATE

2 lorraine dmello 35775 1971-07-09 FEMALE MAH 919820596058 lorraine_dmello_g@yahoo.co.in

2 Rakesh Raghavan 48710 1971-05-30 MALE MAH 9920144144 raghavan.rakesh@gmail.com

3 kavita arun 25854 1970-02-16 FEMALE MAH 919833472217 kavita_jain23@hotmail.com

3 Santokh Singh 48660 0000-00-00 MALE OTHER STATE

4 naheed divecha 11245 1972-03-03 FEMALE MAH 9821036948 naheed.divecha@gmail.com



4 kiran makode 6904 1969-08-09 MALE MAH 9422807484 kmakode@yahoo.com

5 murukan viswamani 33102 1972-05-30 MALE MAH 9769036918 evmurukan@gmail.com

5 vasumathi sethuraman 34857 1971-07-25 FEMALE MAH 9969361948 ksethuraman2002@mail.com

6 vivek srivastava 42569 1971-12-22 MALE MAH 919632488773 viveksr2000@gmail.com

6 Chitra Vijayakumar 49739 1972-12-31 FEMALE OTHER STATE

7 ajay salvi 8783 1973-09-25 MALE MAH 9850009886 ajaysalvi1973@gmail.com

7 Sunita Singh Panwar 17126 1971-10-05 FEMALE OTHER STATE

8 rahul kallianpur 11274 1970-10-23 MALE MAH 919850836448 rahulkallianpur@gmail.com

8 archana kumar 11254 1971-12-01 FEMALE MAH 9869240587 archana31k@gmail.com

9  Savio Allan Lamb  23377

9  Sandhya Adhangale

10 mahesh utgikar 242 1973-11-21 MALE MAH 9822188124 maheshut@gmail.com

10 chaitrali navare 26352 1972-03-21 FEMALE MAH 9890304406 navare.chaitrali@gmail.com

Event Mens Singles 55+

Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

1 Prashant Mukherjee 11327 1967-10-24 MALE MAH 9833639007 pbmukherji@rediffmail.com

2 sanjay dhakite 16064 1968-03-15 MALE MAH 9969010521 spdhakite@gmail.com

3 gurmeet singh matharu 8626 1965-08-27 MALE MAH 9422211808 namdharigs@yahoo.co.in

4 sandeep saxena 48496 1968-01-02 MALE MAH 919821011607 SANDEEPSAXENA.SAXENA@GMAIL.COM

5 atul kulkarni 14348 1967-05-17 MALE MAH 9890181585 atul.coach@gmail.com

6 Sanjay Deshmukh  21984

7 shailesh daga 10942 1968-03-19 MALE MAH 970267222 sdaga@associatedgroup.com

8 sethuraman kuppuswamy 34858 1965-12-19 MALE MAH 9869615527 ksethuraman2002@gmail.com

9 ravi sarangapani 34993 1968-06-09 MALE MAH 7276099968 sarangapani.ravi@gmail.com

10 anand vithalkar 9027 1966-11-01 MALE MAH 9820283677 avithalkar@gmail.com

11 Murli Subramanian 1743

Womens Singles 55+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Safiya Farooqui 48873 1965-10-01 FEMALE MAH 9423754414 pratibharoohiram@gmail.com

1 saroj sawant 13981 1965-10-07 FEMALE MAH 9420308967 sarojsavant@gmail.com

2 Shaila Thingalaya  48518



3 balvinder sapra 7795 1966-05-28 FEMALE MAH 9969085628 bksapra@gmail.com

4
Mens Doubles 55+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No JAIDEEP SATHE 14453 1964-02-13 MALE MAH 9822737383 jrsathe@gmail.com

1 Ramesh Kumar Taneja 50709 1965-04-16 MALE OTHER STATE

1 Prashant Mukherjee 11327 1967-10-24 MALE MAH 9833639007 pbmukherji@rediffmail.com

2 sandeep saxena 48496 1968-01-02 MALE MAH 919821011607 SANDEEPSAXENA.SAXENA@GMAIL.COM

2 trevor valentine 48984 1964-03-09 MALE MAH 917977138811 trevormaddy78@gmail.com

3 Manoj Punnal 44875 1968-09-24 MALE MAH 8624810910 manojpunnal2010@gmail.com

3 gurmeet singh matharu 8626 1965-08-27 MALE MAH 9422211808 namdharigs@yahoo.co.in

4 bhramar sengar 18450 1965-10-17 MALE MAH 919422223882 quissent@gmail.com

4 atul kulkarni 14348 1967-05-17 MALE MAH 9890181585 atul.coach@gmail.com

5 murli subramaniam 1743 1965-09-21 MALE MAH 9820074883 murlisubramaniam@yahoo.co.in

5 ayaz bilawala 10943 1968-11-21 MALE MAH 9821051187 ayaz@bilawala.com

6 shailesh daga 10942 1968-03-19 MALE MAH 970267222 sdaga@associatedgroup.com

6 balakrishna palapudi 11237 1966-12-27 MALE MAH 9322242602 pmbkri@gmail.com

7 sanjay deshmukh 21984 1966-06-20 MALE MAH 9322403567 svd2217@gmail.com

7 benhur solomon 9306 1966-10-10 MALE MAH 9869141717 benhursolomon66@gmail.com

8 anand vithalkar 9027 1966-11-01 MALE MAH 9820283677 avithalkar@gmail.com

8
Womens Doubles 55+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No rajashree bhave 11039 1966-06-09 FEMALE MAH 9823020426 bhave.rajshree@gmail.com

1 saroj sawant 13981 1965-10-07 FEMALE MAH 9420308967 sarojsavant@gmail.com

1  Shaila Thingalaya 48518

2 Anjum Farooqui 48873

2 . B. K. Sapra 7795 1966-05-28 FEMALE MAH 9969085628 bksapra@gmail.com

3 Suzanne Venglet;

3
Mixed Doubles 55+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No saroj sawant 13981 1965-10-07 FEMALE MAH 9420308967 sarojsavant@gmail.com

1 Avs Murthy 4857 1964-08-29 M OTHER STATE



1 rajashree bhave 11039 1966-06-09 FEMALE MAH 9823020426 bhave.rajshree@gmail.com

2 LIingeswara Rao B.V.S.K. 5269 0000-00-00 M OTHER STATE

2 sujata mehta 22740 1965-08-14 FEMALE MAH 919022052020 mehtarsujata@gmail.com

3 Gyanesh Jeswal 16766 1965-08-22 MALE OTHER STATE

3 balakrishna palapudi 11237 1966-12-27 MALE MAH 9322242602 pmbkri@gmail.com

4 Suzanne Venglet 8925 1965-12-14 FEMALE OTHER STATE

4 Shaila Thingalaya  48518

5 Harinder Singh

5 . B. K. Sapra 7795 1966-05-28 FEMALE MAH 9969085628 bksapra@gmail.com

6 Mitesh Mehta

6 ravi sarangapani 34993 1968-06-09 MALE MAH 7276099968 sarangapani.ravi@gmail.com

7 Safiya Farooqui 48873 1965-10-01 FEMALE MAH 9423754414 pratibharoohiram@gmail.com

7 Jaydeep Sathe 14453

8 Savita Joshi 50714

8
Mens Singles 60+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No bharat patil 16066 1960-06-01 MALE MAH 9833990190 mbptransport@gmail.com

1 CHANGU GHARAT 48857 1962-06-01 MALE MAH 9870293664 changugharat@gmail.com

2 sanjay bhagwat 19577 1962-08-02 MALE MAH 09422032050 sanjayvbhagwat1962@gmail.com

3 milind deshmukh 8627 1962-09-08 MALE MAH 9370095777 sportsden77@yahoo.in

4 SURESH AYYAPPAN 16987 1963-09-21 MALE MAH 9850497640 asuresh99@yahoo.com

5 rajendra jadhav 35812 1961-03-15 MALE MAH 919823115490 drjadhav88@yahoo.com

6 satish paprikar 18448 1962-07-23 MALE MAH 919822039750 S.p.paprikar@gmail.com

7 kiran adhav 40892 1963-07-19 MALE MAH 919423586800 adhav93@gmail.com

8
Womens Singles 60+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Manjusha Sahasrabudhe 282 1961-09-22 FEMALE MAH 09850991987 manjusha2209@gmail.com

1 rama singh 5126 1962-03-23 FEMALE MAH 9370007518 singh.jalgaon@gmail.com

2 arpita jhaveri 11370 1963-10-15 FEMALE MAH 9819738621 apritajhaveri@gmail.com

3 surekha satam 4217 1963-10-15 FEMALE MAH 09869264264 surekha192@gmail.com

4  Sushma Thakore



5
Mens Doubles 60+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No bharat patil 16066 1960-06-01 MALE MAH 9833990190 mbptransport@gmail.com

1 CHANGU GHARAT 48857 1962-06-01 MALE MAH 9870293664 changugharat@gmail.com

1 milind deshmukh 8627 1962-09-08 MALE MAH 9370095777 sportsden77@yahoo.in

2 rachakonda ravi kumar 43969 1962-07-13 MALE OTHER STATE

2 Radharaman Panicker 34929 1960-09-02 MALE MAH 919821067309 rgpanicker60@gmail.com

3 ANOOPKUMAR SHUKLA 40593 1960-01-04 MALE MAH 9821721414 anoop33in@gmail.com

3 SURESH AYYAPPAN 16987 1963-09-21 MALE MAH 9850497640 asuresh99@yahoo.com

4 BANTWAL SUNIL PAI 5322 1960-01-28 MALE OTHER STATE

4 sanjay bhagwat 19577 1962-08-02 MALE MAH 09422032050 sanjayvbhagwat1962@gmail.com

5 Kiran  Adhav 40892 1963-07-19 MALE MAH 919423586800 adhav93@gmail.com

5 rajendra jadhav 35812 1961-03-15 MALE MAH 919823115490 drjadhav88@yahoo.com

6 Govind Ravi 30802 1962-12-25 MALE OTHER STATE

6 bibhash chatterjee 11269 1960-05-04 MALE MAH 9820045277 bibhash_c@yahoo.com

7 yogesh sanghavi 9030 1962-01-30 MALE MAH 9322052423 yogsan@gmail.com

7
Womens Doubles 60+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Manjusha Sahasrabudhe 282 1961-09-22 FEMALE MAH 09850991987 manjusha2209@gmail.com

1 MANIK PARANJPE 11255 1959-09-28 FEMALE MAH 9422041739 paranjpe.manik@gmail.com

1 arpita jhaveri 11370 1963-10-15 FEMALE MAH 9819738621 apritajhaveri@gmail.com

2 Vanessa pereira 33338 1962-11-13 FEMALE MAH 9820006365 venna1362@gmail.com

2 rama singh 5126 1962-03-23 FEMALE MAH 9370007518 singh.jalgaon@gmail.com

3 Pratibha Tandon 28383 1961-09-10 FEMALE OTHER STATE

3 sushma thakore 33094 1962-01-19 FEMALE MAH 919820932137 krsna2004@hotmail.com

4 Preeti Lalchandani 9090 1962-06-22 FEMALE OTHER STATE

4
Mixed Doubles 60+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Manjusha Sahasrabudhe 282 1961-09-22 FEMALE MAH 09850991987 manjusha2209@gmail.com

1 Ram Lakhan 109 1962-11-28 M OTHER STATE

1 MANIK PARANJPE 11255 1959-09-28 FEMALE MAH 9422041739 paranjpe.manik@gmail.com



2 Bantwal Sunil Pai 5322 1960-01-28 MALE OTHER STATE

2 SURESH AYYAPPAN 16987 1963-09-21 MALE MAH 9850497640 asuresh99@yahoo.com

3 surekha satam 4217 1963-10-15 FEMALE MAH 09869264264 surekha192@gmail.com

3 sushma thakore 33094 1962-01-19 FEMALE MAH 919820932137 krsna2004@hotmail.com

4 Praveen Taneja 16762 1962-12-20 MALE OTHER STATE

4
Mens Singles 65+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No sharad mahajan 14232 1955-07-15 MALE MAH 9822228697 sharadmahajan15@gmail.com

1 sanjay parande 16989 1955-01-02 MALE MAH 9822087212 sdparande@gmail.com

2 manohar joshi 32426 1956-08-07 MALE MAH 9922476666 joshimanohar.s@gmail.com

3 shekhar paranjpe 17966 1955-08-21 MALE MAH 9421222259 shekhar_paranjpe1@rediffmail.com

4 anil kulkarni 11266 1957-02-07 MALE MAH 9969505703 abk1957@gmail.com

5 mahesh hegishte 11235 1957-04-22 MALE MAH 9892102415 Mahesh.hegishte@yahoo.com

6 gautam ashra 7773 1956-10-15 MALE MAH 9820025385 gautamashra@gmail.com

7
Womens Singles 65+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Kanchan Sane 16554 1957-11-11 FEMALE MAH 09423236877 kanchan.versatile@gmail.com

1 savithri mohanraj 43371 1957-03-24 FEMALE MAH 919819843532 savi3mraj@gmail.com

2
Mens Doubles 65+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No anil kulkarni 11266 1957-02-07 MALE MAH 9969505703 abk1957@gmail.com

1 mahesh hegishte 11235 1957-04-22 MALE MAH 9892102415 Mahesh.hegishte@yahoo.com

1 gautam ashra 7773 1956-10-15 MALE MAH 9820025385 gautamashra@gmail.com

2 mahesh aras 17373 1958-11-15 MALE MAH 919820185203 maheshraras@gmail.com

2 pramod arora 20205 1957-01-31 MALE MAH 919860196699 pkarorain@gmail.com

3 T. Venkat Raman 5432 1957-03-15 MALE OTHER STATE

3
Womens Doubles 65+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No Kanchan Sane 16554 1957-11-11 FEMALE MAH 09423236877 kanchan.versatile@gmail.com

1 Sharada Navuduri 11292 1957-10-05 FEMALE OTHER STATE



1 rama gautam 46183 1958-02-25 FEMALE MAH 917719065500 rama252@gmail.com

2 Beena V Shetty 33448 1958-03-04 FEMALE OTHER STATE

2 savithri mohanraj 43371 1957-03-24 FEMALE MAH 919819843532 savi3mraj@gmail.com

3 Neera Pasricha 6941 1956-01-26 FEMALE OTHER STATE

3 maria dsa 23270 1954-08-12 FEMALE MAH 9930315599 ria1208@gmail.com

4 Geetha Johri 8914 1957-11-28 FEMALE OTHER STATE

4 padmini desai 11369 1956-12-22 FEMALE MAH 9987883000 pdesai1956@gmail.com

5 Chamundeshwari Bhogadevi 35212 1958-02-19 FEMALE OTHER STATE

5
Mixed Doubles 65+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No rama gautam 46183 1958-02-25 FEMALE MAH 917719065500 rama252@gmail.com

1 Gurbax Singh Juneja 28533 1954-01-07 MALE OTHER STATE

1 savithri mohanraj 43371 1957-03-24 FEMALE MAH 919819843532 savi3mraj@gmail.com

2 Ashok Kumar Mishra 15575 1957-10-05 MALE OTHER STATE

2 pramod arora 20205 1957-01-31 MALE MAH 919860196699 pkarorain@gmail.com

3 Eira Pant 11341 1957-01-26 FEMALE OTHER STATE

3 leroy dsa 11510 1953-10-12 MALE MAH 9867220634 leroydsa12@gmail.com

4 maria dsa 23270 1954-08-12 FEMALE MAH 9930315599 ria1208@gmail.com

4 gautam ashra 7773 1956-10-15 MALE MAH 9820025385 gautamashra@gmail.com

5 padmini desai 11369 1956-12-22 FEMALE MAH 9987883000 pdesai1956@gmail.com

5
Mens Singles 70+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No shaukat mohamed 10940 1953-12-10 MALE MAH 9619488434 shaukat1012@gmail.com

1 kishore wankhade 16976 1953-11-11 MALE MAH 917152242195 kishore.wankhade@gmail.com

2
Womens Singles 70+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No sucheta chitre 9009 1953-10-17 FEMALE MAH 9423951854 suchetachitre@gmail.com

1
Mens Doubles 70+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No ashok sharma 9025 1952-11-28 MALE MAH 9821163410 mjrashok@gmail.com



1 m s puttaraj 23132 1951-05-08 MALE OTHER STATE

1 leroy dsa 11510 1953-10-12 MALE MAH 9867220634 leroydsa12@gmail.com

2 Cleflend Mendez 5155 1953-11-24 MALE OTHER STATE

2
Womens Doubles 70+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No sucheta chitre 9009 1953-10-17 FEMALE MAH 9423951854 suchetachitre@gmail.com

1 V  Gowramma 11291 1946-12-21 FEMALE OTHER STATE

1
Mixed Doubles 70+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No sucheta chitre 9009 1953-10-17 FEMALE MAH 9423951854 suchetachitre@gmail.com

1 ashok sharma 9025 1952-11-28 MALE MAH 9821163410 mjrashok@gmail.com

1
Mens Singles 75+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No damodar thombre 19739 1943-08-16 MALE MAH 919900155733 damodarpthombre@gmail.com

1
Womens Singles 75+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No

1
Mens Doubles 75+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No damodar thombre 19739 1943-08-16 MALE MAH 919900155733 damodarpthombre@gmail.com

1 Alfred Christian 7038 1942-12-27 MALE OTHER STATE

1
Womens Doubles 75+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No

1

1
Mixed Doubles 75+

Event Name Player ID DOB Gender State Mobile Email

Sr No



1

1
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